Coil Data
Voltage: 12 VDC.
Resistance: See Coil Data table.
Nom. Power: 0.55 watts @ 23°C coil temp. and rated coil voltage.
Thermal Resistance: 50°C per actual coil watt in still air with no contact
load current.
Contact Data
Arrangements: 1 Form A (SPST-NO) and 1 Form C (SPDT) in single relay

1 Form  A 1 Form  C
Figure 1 - Operating Voltage Range
Ordering Information
Outline Dimensions – Single Relay
Suggested PC Board Layout – Single Relay (Bottom View)
Wiring Diagrams – Single Relay (Bottom Views)
Contact Contact
Part Number Arrangement Enclosure Materials
V23086-C1001-A303 1 Form C Sealed, Plastic Cover AgNi 0.15
V23086-C1001-A402 1 Form A Sealed, Plastic Cover AgSnO
V23086-C1001-A403 1 Form C Sealed, Plastic Cover AgSnO
V23086-C2001-A303 Dual Form C Sealed, Plastic Cover AgNi 0.15
V23086-C2001-A403 Dual Form C Sealed, Plastic Cover AgSnO
4
15
2
3